STANDARDS
ILTC – Inset LED Taxiway Centerline, Stop Bar
and Intermediate Holding Position Light
• ICAO Annex. 14 Volume I
• EASA: CS-ADR-DSN
• IEC: TS 61827
• EASA: CS-ADR-DSN
• FAA AC 150/5345-46 & EB67

ILTC – Inset LED Taxiway Centerline, Stop Bar
and Intermediate Holding Position Light
ORDERING CODE
ILTC / X / AB / XX / XX / X
Beam direction
Color: Side A/Side B
G: Green
Y: Yellow
R: Red
B: Blank
Electrical Connection
P1: 1 plug
P2: 2 plugs
Optional functions
M: Fail Open Device
A: Artic Kit
S= Straight
C= Curved
1. Upper casting
2. Lower casting
3. Led Board
4. Led Lens
5. Driver
6. Transition Rubber Cover
7. Bottom Boiler
8. Driver Gasket
9. Air Valve Seal
10. Oring
11. Gasket
12. Prism Gasket
13. Bottom Boiler
14. Transformer
EXPLODED VIEW
Aerotech Airfield Lighting, Ltd
3-7 Temple Avenue
EC4Y 0DA – London
Electrical supply
6,6: 6,6A
1,0: 1,0A
ILTC – Inset LED Taxiway Centerline, Stop Bar
and Intermediate Holding Position Light